CNV_M1 HG19 8 6960361 6980043 JPT

NA18990  mm—

NA19067

NA190SS  mm—
NA1895?  mmmm—

NAL90S6  m—
e l———
NALO012
NAL9005  —
NALES 6 m—
NA18949

e g—— | | |
NALOOG) - mem—

NALooGS

NA1S9SS  mmmm—
prves———— |
NA19000 e’

NA18988

vyzgese sy o )OO AT A

NA18951
NA18980
NA18971

NA18951
NA19058

NA19065
NA19057

e —— |

NA18981  m—

NA18974

— NALSEE
NAISoR
NAlooes
NAtSocs
NAtso1
NALS3S

NA19066

Nat9070
NAt9062

L —— v

Mg

NA19064

NA18964
NA18942

L ——— e
NAISoss

NA19076
NA18968

NALgoss
NAtsans
NAtBoss
U R A e 215577
i
NAL906D
NoSoes
NA19070
wA19010
IR

L —— e
NAtBoR
)
Rato073
e

1515055
(NN I

NA19058

NA18960
NA18943
NA19005

Niiooes
T BT ———
NATBTE
NATBOGS
Naieae
NAtoose
i
o
———— AT

NA18943
NA18940

NA18987
NA18949
NA19054
NA19066
NA18986
NA18983
NA19012

NA19007
NA19084
NA19079
NA19079
NA19063
NA19060
NA18010
3

NA18981
NAL8950
NA19055
NAL2974
—— R
NALo961
NATR9S
NA19059
NATEOET
Naigass
NA19077
NA19085
NAT90ES
NA18978
NAT0R?
19057

NALB%A1
NAL9063
NA18990
i — 215007
NALSo7
)
Natsos2
NAL9083
NALS07:

NA18953

H CNO B CN1 = CN2

NA18980
NA18959

-80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

40.0 60.0

80.0 100.0




